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ATTACHMENT = M, C. Brown # 1

formaticn Record

Thickness
Ircm 8 inTFeet = Formation
0 219 219 Caliche, Sand, Gravel, & Fed Bed
29 317 98 Red Bed & Anhydrite
317 400 a3 Red Roeck & Shale
400 940 540 Anhydrite & Salt °
940 971 3 Anhydrite & Red Bed
971 un 200 Red Bed & Dolouite
11m 1221 50 Red Bed & Anhydrite
1221 1262 41 Fed Bed, Anhydrite, & Lime
1262 1291 29 Dolomite & Anhydrite
1291 1315 24 Anhydrite & Lime
1315 1480 165 Dolomite & Lime
1480 1755 275 Lime
1755 1861 106 lime & Dolomite
1861 2010 149
2010 2040 0 Lime & Dolomite
2040 2112 72
2112 2185 73 Dolomite & Sanmd
2185 2349 164 Lime
2349 2475 126 Lims & Sand
2475 2632 157 Line
2632 2710 78 Dolomite & Sand
<710 2916 206 Line
2916 2976 & Dolomite & Sand
2976 3135 159 Lime
3135 3200 65 Dolomite & Sand
3200 3338 138 Lime
3338 3386 48 Dolomite
3386 353, 148 Line
3534 3580 46 Dolomite
358C 3708 125 lime
3705 I7es 80 Deloajte
3785 3907 122 Line
3907 3985 Vi Dolomite
3985 4146 161 Lime
4146 4198 52 Dolomite
4198 4305 107 Lime & Dolomite
4305 4372 67 Lime & Shale
4372 4582 210 Shale
4582 4608 26 Lime & Shale
4608 4637 29 Shale & Jolomite
4637 4795 158 Shale
4795 4818 23 Lime & Anhydrite
4818 4864 46 Lime & Shale
86, 4909 45 Uinme, Shale, & Dolamite
4909 5011 102 Shale & Lime
5011 5092 81 Lime
5C92 5129 37 Dolanite
5129 5191 €2 Line
5191 5219 28 Dolowzite
5219 5262 43 Lime
5262 5295 33 Lime 2 Dolonite
5295 5303 8 Lime
5303 5345 42 Lime & Dolomite
5345 5415 ;)] Lime & Shale
5415 5488 40 Dolamite, Shale, & Lime
5455 5490 35 Lime % Shale
5490 6002 512 Lime
€002 6101 99 ldme & Coal
€101 6159 58 Line
6159 (73] 2 Lime & 3hale
6161 6254 93 Shale
6254 6366 112 Shale & Lime
6366 6540 174 Lime
6540 6570 30 Lime % Shalse
6570 6589 19 Lime
6589 <618 <9 Line & Shsle
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